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VIAFOURA INC. 
SERVICE LIST 

As at January 29, 2020 
 

CHAITONS LLP 
5000 Yonge Street, 10th Floor 
Toronto, ON  M2N 7E9 
 
George Benchetrit 
Email: george@chaitons.com 
Tel:  416.218.1141 
 
Lawyers for KSV Kofman Inc., Proposal Trustee 
 
 
KSV KOFMAN INC. 
150 King Street West, Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON M5H 1J9 

 
Bobby Kofman 
Tel: (416) 932-6262 
Email: bkofman@ksvadvisory.com 
 
Mitch Vininsky 
Tel: (416) 932-6013 
Email: mvininsky@ksvadvisory.com 
 
Proposal Trustee 
 
 
GOLDMAN SLOAN NASH & HABER LLP 
1600-480 University Ave., Toronto 
Toronto, ON M5G 1V2 
 
Jennifer Stam 
Email: stam@gsnh.com 
Tel: 416-597-5017 
Fax: 416-597-3370 
 
Lawyers for Viafoura Inc. 
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DLA PIPER 
Suite 6000, 1 First Canadian Place  
PO Box 367, 100 King St W 
Toronto, ON M5X 1E2 
 
Edmond Lamek 
Tel: 416-365-3444 
Fax: 416-369-7944 
Email: edmond.lamek@dlapiper.com  
 
Danny Nunes 
Tel: 416-365-3421 
Fax: 416-369-7945 
Email: danny.nunes@dlapiper.com  

 
Lawyers for Intercap Equity Inc. 
 
 
BORDEN LADNER GERVAIS LLP  
World Exchange Plaza,  
100 Queen St., Suite 1300,  
Ottawa, ON, Canada K1P 1J9 
  
Karen Perron  
Email: kperron@blg.com 
Tel:  613-369-4795 
 
Hugo Babos Marchand 
Email: hbabosmarchand@blg.com 
Tel:  514-954-2556 
 
Lawyers for National Bank of Canada 
 
 
BRAUTI THORNING LLP 
161 Bay Street, Suite 2900 
Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
 
Steven Weisz 
Tel: 416-304-6522 
Fax: 416-362-8410 
Email: sweisz@btlegal.ca 
 
Lawyers for Espresso Capital Ltd. 
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TORONTO-DOMINION BANK 
TD Commercial Banking  
TD Bank Tower, 66 Wellington Street West 
Toronto Ontario M5K 1E9 
   
Jeffrey Swan 
Director, Financial Restructuring Group 
Email: jeff.swan@td.com 
Tel:  416.308.9215 


